
 

   

 

   Date: 12.01.2022 

 

 

Project: -   2x700 MWe NPCIL GHAVP 1&2 NPP‐ TG Island Pkg. 

Enquiry No.:   PE/PG/GOR/E-6843/2021 DATED 22/12/2021 

Package: -   Proof Checking of Civil & Structural Design 
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
Project Engineering Management 

Deptt-PG-1 

 

Subject:  Corrigendum – 01 to NIT 

DUE DATE 

22-JAN-2022 

by 2:00 PM (IST) 

 

1. The bid submission of subject tender is extended up to 22-JAN-2022 by 2:00 PM. 

 
2. Proof Checking consultant for Civil & Structural Design is not required to take 

insurance against Civil Liabilities for Nuclear Damages (CLND) Act, 2010 and CLND 
Rules, 2011. 

 
 

For and on behalf of BHEL 

 
ARJUN SRIVASTAVA 

DY. MGR. / PG-I 

 


